COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0370-3
Mar 2022
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2022，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Rectangular Multi-pole Modular Hybrid Connector
KN06 Series
JAE has developed the KN06 Series, a rectangular single-engagement lever locking

L: L size
4/9
Ordering Information
Contact size
F: #8, G: #12, H: #16, K: #20, L: #22
KN06 A-A L SHL -
KN06 A-L PLUG -
KN01 L 12 P S *-G
Modification code
15H
Number of Contacts
10K:10000pcs、03K:3000pcs、01K:1000pcs、12H:1200pcs、15H:1500pcs
P: Crimp type Pin
KN01 P G P
Contact finish code
＊
Contact
Series
MB-0370-3
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2022，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Insulator Module
Type Part Number Drawing No.
Number of
contacts
Applicable
contact size
Remarks
Pin
KN01L04PF SJ121825 4pin #8
FMLB mating
(FMLB: first to mate, last to break）
KN01L12PG SJ117440 12pin #12
KN01L12PG-B SJ121827 12pin #12
FMLB mating
(FMLB: first to mate, last to break）
KN01L18PK SJ117447 18pin #20
KN01L18PKS SJ117449 18pin #20 With shielding
KN01L42PM SJ121829 42pin #22 Applicable with round contact
KN01L50PL SJ117008 50pin #22 Applicable with square contact
Socket
KN01L04SF SJ121824 4pin #10
FMLB mating
(FMLB: first to mate, last to break）
KN01L12SG SJ117442 12pin #12
KN01L12SG-B SJ121828 12pin #12
FMLB mating
(FMLB: first to mate, last to break）
KN01L12SGW SJ117451 12pin #12
KN01L18SK SJ117448 18pin #20
KN01L18SKS SJ117450 18pin #20 With shielding
KN01L42SM SJ121830 42pin #22 Applicable with round contact
KN01L50SL SJ117009 50pin #22 Applicable with square contact
Type contact size Part Number Drawing No.
Pin
＃8 KN01P12HFH1 SJ121831
#12
KN01P15HGP1 SJ116958
KN01P15HGP2 SJ116956
#20